



4629

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		12020A 3	HANDLE ASSEMBLY, Steering Arm	1		
NS	22	74036	FITTING, Grease	1		
2	23	42992 2	BUSHING	2		
3		48414	HOUSING	1		
4		48519	PLATE	1		
5	27	48518	GASKET	1		
6	10	878609	SCREW, (#10-16 x .600)	1		
7	10	878608	SCREW, (#10-16 x .500)	4		
8	54	889729	CLAMP	1		
9	10	40007112	NUT, (M5 x 40)	2		
10	11	816874	WING NUT, (#10-32)	1		
11		96495 6	THROTTLE HANDLE	1		
12	87	823609A15	STOP SWITCH KIT, Throttle Hand	1		
13	87	823609A 5	STOP SWITCH	1		
14		12018A 4	TUBE ASSEMBLY, Throttle	1		
15		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Drive W	1		
16		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Roll Pin	1		
17	10	62568	SCREW, (#10-16 x .375)	1		
18		99589	GRIP	1		
19	54	64855 1	CLAMP	2		
20	11	40140	NUT, (M10)	1		
21		888524 2	CONDUIT	1		
22		89566 3	GUIDE TUBE	1		
23		89578	BARREL	1		
24	10	824081	SET SCREW, (#10-32)	1		
25		12019 1	CABLE	1		
26		43433 2	GUIDE	1		
27		20007	ANCHOR	1		
28	10	20518	SET SCREW, (#8-32)	2		
29	10	823567105	SCREW, (M10 x 105)	1		
30		48416	CAP	1		
31	12	40023 19	WASHER	1		
32	12	12024	WASHER	1		
33	23	14601 1	SPACER	1		
34	12	856774	WASHER, (.406 x .750 x .105) (Us	1		
35	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	AR		
36		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal-Th	1		
-		12022A34	TILLER HANDLE KIT	1		